
Licensed Medical Malpractice Writers in Virginia in 2023
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0831 34495 DOCTORS' COMPANY, AN INTERINSURANCE EXCHANGE, THE $35,372,948 18.72%1 18.72%

0184 32522 MEDICAL MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY OF NORTH CAROLINA $18,592,603 9.84%2 28.56%

0413 42617 MAG MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY $14,889,762 7.88%3 36.44%

0031 11843 MEDICAL PROTECTIVE COMPANY, THE $14,859,655 7.86%4 44.30%

0377 29017 PROFESSIONALS ADVOCATE INSURANCE COMPANY $14,113,843 7.47%5 51.77%

0111 25445 IRONSHORE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $10,372,609 5.49%6 57.26%

0000 11832 HEALTH CARE INDUSTRY LIABILITY RECIPROCAL INSURANCE COMPANY, A RISK 
RETENTION GROUP

$7,878,948 4.17%7 61.43%

0000 16851 CLINICIAN ASSURANCE RISK RETENTION GROUP $7,801,410 4.13%8 65.56%

2698 33391 PROASSURANCE INDEMNITY COMPANY, INC. $7,368,330 3.90%9 69.46%

0218 20427 AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING, PENNSYLVANIA $7,194,838 3.81%10 73.26%

0000 14347 DOCTORS COMPANY RISK RETENTION GROUP, THE $5,368,566 2.84%11 76.10%

1154 10638 PROSELECT INSURANCE COMPANY $4,986,075 2.64%12 78.74%

0000 44105 OPHTHALMIC MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY, (RISK RETENTION GROUP) $2,951,285 1.56%13 80.30%

0000 35904 HEALTH CARE INDEMNITY, INC. $2,814,486 1.49%14 81.79%

0508 44121 OMS NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY, RISK RETENTION GROUP $2,397,615 1.27%15 83.06%

2698 33200 NORCAL INSURANCE COMPANY $2,326,958 1.23%16 84.29%

0000 36072 NATIONAL GUARDIAN RISK RETENTION GROUP, INC. $2,192,968 1.16%17 85.45%

0000 14163 EMERGENCY CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, A RISK RETENTION GROUP, LLC $1,919,109 1.02%18 86.47%

0111 19917 LIBERTY INSURANCE UNDERWRITERS INC. $1,750,710 0.93%19 87.40%

0000 26257 MUTUAL RISK RETENTION GROUP, INC., THE $1,629,225 0.86%20 88.26%

2698 44083 PREFERRED PHYSICIANS MEDICAL RISK RETENTION GROUP, A MUTUAL INSURANCE 
COMPANY

$1,613,959 0.85%21 89.11%
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0508 10801 FORTRESS INSURANCE COMPANY $1,523,823 0.81%22 89.92%

4734 43460 ASPEN AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY $1,501,369 0.79%23 90.71%

0000 12016 FREDERICKSBURG PROFESSIONAL RISK EXCHANGE (A RISK RETENTION GROUP) $1,407,611 0.74%24 91.46%

0626 22667 ACE AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY $1,406,605 0.74%25 92.20%

2638 15865 NCMIC INSURANCE COMPANY $1,228,375 0.65%26 92.85%

0000 33049 STATE VOLUNTEER MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY $1,157,136 0.61%27 93.46%

2698 14460 PROASSURANCE INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA $1,030,363 0.55%28 94.01%

4776 15211 LONE STAR ALLIANCE INC., A RISK RETENTION GROUP $986,608 0.52%29 94.53%

0158 22730 ALLIED WORLD INSURANCE COMPANY $983,219 0.52%30 95.05%

0031 35157 FAIR AMERICAN INSURANCE AND REINSURANCE COMPANY $885,085 0.47%31 95.52%

0244 10677 CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY, THE $867,249 0.46%32 95.98%

0785 35378 EVANSTON INSURANCE COMPANY $779,470 0.41%33 96.39%

0000 16415 GRAPH INSURANCE GROUP, A RISK RETENTION GROUP, LLC $664,771 0.35%34 96.74%

0158 25054 HUDSON INSURANCE COMPANY $590,145 0.31%35 97.06%

4851 18767 CHURCH MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY, S.I. $514,221 0.27%36 97.33%

0000 12373 CARING COMMUNITIES, A RECIPROCAL RISK RETENTION GROUP $506,075 0.27%37 97.60%

0012 19445 NATIONAL UNION FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY OF PITTSBURGH, PA. $476,092 0.25%38 97.85%

0775 13714 PHARMACISTS MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY $448,719 0.24%39 98.09%

0244 23280 CINCINNATI INDEMNITY COMPANY, THE $399,295 0.21%40 98.30%

4381 12936 HOUSTON SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $349,302 0.18%41 98.48%

0031 22276 BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $300,766 0.16%42 98.64%

0000 11598 APPLIED MEDICO‐LEGAL SOLUTIONS RISK RETENTION GROUP $291,420 0.15%43 98.80%

0098 25224 GREAT DIVIDE INSURANCE COMPANY $264,615 0.14%44 98.94%

0831 41050 TDC NATIONAL ASSURANCE COMPANY $264,048 0.14%45 99.07%

0000 11710 ALLIED PROFESSIONALS INSURANCE COMPANY, A RISK RETENTION GROUP, INC. $237,982 0.13%46 99.20%
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0244 28665 CINCINNATI CASUALTY COMPANY, THE $218,766 0.12%47 99.32%

0000 11825 CARE RISK RETENTION GROUP, INC. $191,608 0.10%48 99.42%

0000 10232 AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF ORTHODONTISTS INSURANCE COMPANY (A RISK 
RETENTION GROUP)

$160,882 0.09%49 99.50%

0000 10115 EASTERN DENTISTS INSURANCE COMPANY (A DENTAL SOCIETY RISK RETENTION 
GROUP)

$159,695 0.08%50 99.59%

2638 11127 PROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS INSURANCE COMPANY $90,286 0.05%51 99.64%

0000 11941 GREEN HILLS INSURANCE COMPANY, A RISK RETENTION GROUP $82,968 0.04%52 99.68%

0000 11846 PEACE CHURCH RISK RETENTION GROUP (A RECIPROCAL) $58,398 0.03%53 99.71%

4902 14906 COPIC, A RISK RETENTION GROUP $54,773 0.03%54 99.74%

0000 10903 AMERICAN EXCESS INSURANCE EXCHANGE, RISK RETENTION GROUP $54,340 0.03%55 99.77%

0000 14026 SUNLAND RISK RETENTION GROUP, INC. $49,367 0.03%56 99.79%

0218 20443 CONTINENTAL CASUALTY COMPANY $48,603 0.03%57 99.82%

0000 10754 SPIRIT MOUNTAIN INSURANCE COMPANY RISK RETENTION GROUP, INC. $46,815 0.02%58 99.84%

0091 19682 HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY $46,287 0.02%59 99.87%

0176 25143 STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY $45,197 0.02%60 99.89%

2638 14130 NCMIC RISK RETENTION GROUP, INC. $42,244 0.02%61 99.92%

0464 15738 PHYSICIANS INSURANCE RISK RETENTION GROUP, INC. $39,473 0.02%62 99.94%

0088 12260 CAMPMED CASUALTY & INDEMNITY COMPANY, INC. $33,494 0.02%63 99.95%

0000 13677 AFFILIATES INSURANCE RECIPROCAL, A RISK RETENTION GROUP $32,377 0.02%64 99.97%

0012 19380 AMERICAN HOME ASSURANCE COMPANY $25,222 0.01%65 99.98%

4942 37540 BEAZLEY INSURANCE COMPANY, INC. $24,804 0.01%66 100.00%

0000 10842 FRANKLIN CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY (A RISK RETENTION GROUP) $7,000 0.00%67 100.00%

0000 12934 ACADEMIC MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS INSURANCE RISK RETENTION GROUP, LLC $3,560 0.00%68 100.00%

3098 18058 PHILADELPHIA INDEMNITY INSURANCE COMPANY $560 0.00%69 100.00%

4994 10329 LOUDOUN MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY $0 0.00%70 100.00%
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0000 10196 NORTHERN NECK INSURANCE COMPANY $0 0.00%71 100.00%

0361 19720 AMERICAN ALTERNATIVE INSURANCE CORPORATION ($5) 0.00%72 100.00%

1154 36234 PREFERRED PROFESSIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY ($6,711) 0.00%73 100.00%

$188,970,269Total:
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